
Using PDREP 
 

PQDR Reconciliation Report 
 
 

 

Click on PDREP 

 
 
 

 

Click on Data Entry 

 
 
 

 

Click on Product Quality Deficiency 
Reports (PQDR) 
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Click on Advanced Search 

 
 
 

 

(1)  

(2) 
(3) 
(4) 
(5) 
(6) 
(7) 
(8) 
(9) 

 

 

YEAR - Enter the 4-digit year from which you want the PQDR
Search to begin; USMC records go back to 1994 
LEVEL - Select Originator 
DoDAAC - Enter your Reporting RUC 
USER ID - remove the value 
NIIN - leave blank 
STATUS – select ALL for a complete History 
CONTROL NUMBER - leave blank 
SORT – select a field by which the report will be sorted 
Click Run Report button 
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Hyperlinks 
STATUS Codes beginning with A are Active, those beginning 
with C are Closed
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